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408 Neuroth, Aaron LG Westerwald 1997 MU20 00.44.14 1 13 13
314 Fasel, Alex  1997 MU20 00.45.14 2 14 14
334 Kölsch , Andreas Team Akademia Koblenz 1991 M20 00.37.17 1 3 3
364 van Riesen, Thierry TuS Horhausen 1990 M20 00.37.23 2 4 4
362 Seibel, Christoph Team Akademia Koblenz 1987 M20 00.45.30 3 16 17
331 Klappert, Matthias LT Puderbach 1990 M20 00.46.17 4 19 21
357 Scholand, Marvin Team Zugbrücke 1995 M20 00.46.18 5 20 22
326 Janasz, Damian Team Zugbrücke 1987 M20 00.52.18 6 39 43
418 Kiefer, Michael Team AtomiX 1985 M30 00.39.02 1 5 5
320 Häbel, Patrick Ü30 Fitnesstreff 1986 M30 00.47.32 2 22 25
317 Frink, Markus Nummener Quetsche 1982 M30 00.50.00 3 28 31
303 Brahimaj, Bledar Team Zugbrücke 1985 M30 00.59.43 4 51 62
310 Dapprich, Thomas  1986 M30 01.06.00 5 59 80
333 Knopp, Andreas Team AtomiX 1981 M35 00.36.36 1 1 1
302 Bordach, Matthias Birken-Honigsessen 1981 M35 00.42.32 2 10 10
318 Frink, Tobias Nummener Quetsche 1978 M35 00.42.38 3 11 11
369 Wolf, Daniel TV Rennerod RUN FOR FUN 1977 M35 00.49.56 4 27 30
367 Wiesner, Heiko  1978 M35 00.57.55 5 50 59
330 Keilwert, Jens Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1977 M35 01.02.20 6 56 72
404 Schütz, Marc TV Rennerod RUN FOR FUN 1979 M35 01.07.49 7 60 82
361 Schütz, Andreas TuS Wallmerod 1973 M40 00.37.01 1 2 2
347 Püttmann, Randy Crazy Road Runner 1974 M40 00.49.23 2 24 27
412 Rosbach, Marco SV Welschneudorf 1974 M40 00.49.32 3 25 28
400 Metternich, Carsten 1973 M40 00.49.38 4 26 29
358 Schuld, Thomas LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1975 M40 00.50.10 5 32 35
351 Renner, Carsten SV Weitersburg 1974 M40 00.51.01 6 34 37
338 Lindauer, Markus  1974 M40 00.52.22 7 40 44
352 Ringel, Michael LG Laacher See 1974 M40 00.54.49 8 44 50
413 Noß, Oliver CLC Caan 1969 M45 00.39.08 1 6 6
406 Pannek, Gerald Lahnstein 1967 M45 00.42.28 2 9 9
349 Reichel, Frank LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1971 M45 00.45.22 3 15 16
411 Schneider, Burkhard Meddys LWT Koblenz 1968 M45 00.50.06 4 30 33
410 Zängerle, Peter TuS Ahrbach 1967 M45 00.50.06 4 30 33
399 Männel, Uwe 1971 M45 00.51.42 6 37 41
348 Radke, Thomas Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1968 M45 00.51.51 7 38 42
402 Jonas, Frank HB-Schleifmittel Ransbach 1970 M45 00.52.36 8 42 47
324 Idler, Heiko frei-laufen Rodgau 1971 M45 00.52.55 9 43 48
316 Freitag, Thomas Team Zugbrücke 1969 M45 00.55.05 10 45 52
423 Spiegel, Jörg Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1970 M45 00.56.32 11 46 55
416 Meuer, Marco LT Höhr-Grenzhausen 1971 M45 00.56.57 12 48 57
419 Kleinert, Frank 1968 M45 01.02.43 13 57 74
366 Weber, Detlef LT SC Selters 1965 M50 00.44.12 1 12 12
329 Kamp, Jörg Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1966 M50 00.45.41 2 17 18
407 Apfelbaum, Richard Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1963 M50 00.47.30 3 21 24
415 Heinz, Thomas Wäller Ren(n)tiere 1964 M50 01.01.16 4 54 67
332 Kloft, Christoph Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1966 M50 01.02.19 5 55 70
319 fröhlich, chris Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1959 M55 00.41.01 1 7 7
424 Goeth, Herbert TV Urbar 1958 M55 00.41.51 2 8 8
417 Blank, Ralf LT Höhr-Grenzhausen 1961 M55 00.48.53 3 23 26
337 Leicher, Achim DJK Marienstatt 1961 M55 00.50.03 4 29 32
403 Görg, Achim TuS Mogendorf 1961 M55 00.50.10 5 32 35
313 Erfeldt, Reinhard Großmaischeid 1956 M60 00.51.39 1 36 40
327 Janke, Dietmar LG Westerwald 1951 M65 00.45.52 1 18 20
342 Molsberger, Adi SV Holler 1951 M65 00.51.06 2 35 38
370 wüst, norbert TuS Wallmerod 1949 M65 00.56.36 3 47 56
341 Mertgen, Bernd TV Honnefeld 1949 M65 00.57.44 4 49 58
421 Jahnz, Klaus LG Laacher See 1949 M65 01.00.03 5 52 64
363 Stiehl, Michael Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1951 M65 01.00.51 6 53 66
323 Hommrich, Bernd TuS Montabaur 1950 M65 01.03.27 7 58 75
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422 Quirmbach, Werner TuS Wallmerod 1942 M70 00.52.24 1 41 45
409 Hanz, Josef LT Alpenrod-Nistertal 1935 M80 01.10.59 1 61 83
359 Schultes, Otto LG Westerwald 1935 M80 01.24.35 2 62 85
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365 Völker, Nina Team Akademia Koblenz 1991 W20 00.47.19 1 3 23
345 Pistor, Tina Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1988 W20 01.02.19 2 16 70
308 Bierenfeld, Anna SV Heiligenroth 1990 W20 01.02.27 3 17 73
350 Renji, Stefanie BSG Sparkasse WW-Sieg 1984 W30 01.06.00 1 22 80
300 Bäcker, Silja Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1977 W35 00.45.50 1 2 19
311 Dasbach, Katja TuS Dierdorf 1893 e.V. 1977 W35 00.51.26 2 4 39
354 Schmidt, Ramona  1977 W35 00.54.57 3 7 51
360 Schultheis, Jennifer Team Zugbrücke 1977 W35 00.59.52 4 12 63
328 Janzen, Natali SF Puderbach 1972 W40 01.03.55 1 20 78
325 Idler, Susanne  1974 W40 01.04.04 2 21 79
312 Ehl, Isabella SC Dreikirchen 1971 W45 00.45.16 1 1 15
301 Bleise, Sabine Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1968 W45 00.57.56 2 10 60
304 Breitbach, Sandra  1971 W45 00.58.20 3 11 61
368 Wohde, Martina TV Ransbach 1967 W45 01.00.37 4 13 65
321 Hauschild, Antje  1968 W45 01.12.24 5 23 84
346 Poggemann, Rita Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1965 W50 00.53.02 1 6 49
322 Heinz , Andrea Wäller Ren(n)tiere 1966 W50 01.01.16 2 14 67
355 Schmidt, Tatjana Sportfreunde 09 Puderbach 1963 W50 01.03.27 3 18 75
405 Baldus, Elise LT Alpenrod-Nistertal 1961 W55 00.52.28 1 5 46
306 Bruchof, Heike Schillerschule Lahnstein 1957 W55 00.55.22 2 8 53
315 Franke, Klaudia LG Westerwald 1958 W55 00.55.42 3 9 54
335 Kostin, Anna SF Puderbach 1960 W55 01.02.16 4 15 69
344 Nink-Fischer, Doris  1958 W55 01.26.19 5 24 86
305 Brenk, Marita LG Westerwald 1955 W60 01.03.31 1 19 77
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333 Knopp, Andreas Team AtomiX 1981 M35 00.36.36 1 1 1

361 Schütz, Andreas TuS Wallmerod 1973 M40 00.37.01 1 2 2

334 Kölsch , Andreas Team Akademia Koblenz 1991 M20 00.37.17 1 3 3
364 van Riesen, Thierry TuS Horhausen 1990 M20 00.37.23 2 4 4
418 Kiefer, Michael Team AtomiX 1985 M30 00.39.02 1 5 5
413 Noß, Oliver CLC Caan 1969 M45 00.39.08 1 6 6
319 fröhlich, chris Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1959 M55 00.41.01 1 7 7
424 Goeth, Herbert TV Urbar 1958 M55 00.41.51 2 8 8
406 Pannek, Gerald Lahnstein 1967 M45 00.42.28 2 9 9
302 Bordach, Matthias Birken-Honigsessen 1981 M35 00.42.32 2 10 10
318 Frink, Tobias Nummener Quetsche 1978 M35 00.42.38 3 11 11
366 Weber, Detlef LT SC Selters 1965 M50 00.44.12 1 12 12
408 Neuroth, Aaron LG Westerwald 1997 MU20 00.44.14 1 13 13
314 Fasel, Alex  1997 MU20 00.45.14 2 14 14
312 Ehl, Isabella SC Dreikirchen 1971 W45 00.45.16 1 1 15
349 Reichel, Frank LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1971 M45 00.45.22 3 15 16
362 Seibel, Christoph Team Akademia Koblenz 1987 M20 00.45.30 3 16 17
329 Kamp, Jörg Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1966 M50 00.45.41 2 17 18
300 Bäcker, Silja Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1977 W35 00.45.50 1 2 19
327 Janke, Dietmar LG Westerwald 1951 M65 00.45.52 1 18 20
331 Klappert, Matthias LT Puderbach 1990 M20 00.46.17 4 19 21
357 Scholand, Marvin Team Zugbrücke 1995 M20 00.46.18 5 20 22
365 Völker, Nina Team Akademia Koblenz 1991 W20 00.47.19 1 3 23
407 Apfelbaum, Richard Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1963 M50 00.47.30 3 21 24
320 Häbel, Patrick Ü30 Fitnesstreff 1986 M30 00.47.32 2 22 25
417 Blank, Ralf LT Höhr-Grenzhausen 1961 M55 00.48.53 3 23 26
347 Püttmann, Randy Crazy Road Runner 1974 M40 00.49.23 2 24 27
412 Rosbach, Marco SV Welschneudorf 1974 M40 00.49.32 3 25 28
400 Metternich, Carsten 1973 M40 00.49.38 4 26 29
369 Wolf, Daniel TV Rennerod RUN FOR FUN 1977 M35 00.49.56 4 27 30
317 Frink, Markus Nummener Quetsche 1982 M30 00.50.00 3 28 31
337 Leicher, Achim DJK Marienstatt 1961 M55 00.50.03 4 29 32
411 Schneider, Burkhard Meddys LWT Koblenz 1968 M45 00.50.06 4 30 33
410 Zängerle, Peter TuS Ahrbach 1967 M45 00.50.06 4 30 33
403 Görg, Achim TuS Mogendorf 1961 M55 00.50.10 5 32 35
358 Schuld, Thomas LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1975 M40 00.50.10 5 32 35
351 Renner, Carsten SV Weitersburg 1974 M40 00.51.01 6 34 37
342 Molsberger, Adi SV Holler 1951 M65 00.51.06 2 35 38
311 Dasbach, Katja TuS Dierdorf 1893 e.V. 1977 W35 00.51.26 2 4 39
313 Erfeldt, Reinhard Großmaischeid 1956 M60 00.51.39 1 36 40
399 Männel, Uwe 1971 M45 00.51.42 6 37 41
348 Radke, Thomas Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1968 M45 00.51.51 7 38 42
326 Janasz, Damian Team Zugbrücke 1987 M20 00.52.18 6 39 43
338 Lindauer, Markus  1974 M40 00.52.22 7 40 44
422 Quirmbach, Werner TuS Wallmerod 1942 M70 00.52.24 1 41 45
405 Baldus, Elise LT Alpenrod-Nistertal 1961 W55 00.52.28 1 5 46
402 Jonas, Frank HB-Schleifmittel Ransbach 1970 M45 00.52.36 8 42 47
324 Idler, Heiko frei-laufen Rodgau 1971 M45 00.52.55 9 43 48
346 Poggemann, Rita Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1965 W50 00.53.02 1 6 49
352 Ringel, Michael LG Laacher See 1974 M40 00.54.49 8 44 50
354 Schmidt, Ramona  1977 W35 00.54.57 3 7 51
316 Freitag, Thomas Team Zugbrücke 1969 M45 00.55.05 10 45 52
306 Bruchof, Heike Schillerschule Lahnstein 1957 W55 00.55.22 2 8 53
315 Franke, Klaudia LG Westerwald 1958 W55 00.55.42 3 9 54
423 Spiegel, Jörg Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1970 M45 00.56.32 11 46 55
370 wüst, norbert TuS Wallmerod 1949 M65 00.56.36 3 47 56
416 Meuer, Marco LT Höhr-Grenzhausen 1971 M45 00.56.57 12 48 57
341 Mertgen, Bernd TV Honnefeld 1949 M65 00.57.44 4 49 58
367 Wiesner, Heiko  1978 M35 00.57.55 5 50 59
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301 Bleise, Sabine Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1968 W45 00.57.56 2 10 60
304 Breitbach, Sandra  1971 W45 00.58.20 3 11 61
303 Brahimaj, Bledar Team Zugbrücke 1985 M30 00.59.43 4 51 62
360 Schultheis, Jennifer Team Zugbrücke 1977 W35 00.59.52 4 12 63
421 Jahnz, Klaus LG Laacher See 1949 M65 01.00.03 5 52 64
368 Wohde, Martina TV Ransbach 1967 W45 01.00.37 4 13 65
363 Stiehl, Michael Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1951 M65 01.00.51 6 53 66
322 Heinz , Andrea Wäller Ren(n)tiere 1966 W50 01.01.16 2 14 67
415 Heinz, Thomas Wäller Ren(n)tiere 1964 M50 01.01.16 4 54 67
335 Kostin, Anna SF Puderbach 1960 W55 01.02.16 4 15 69
332 Kloft, Christoph Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1966 M50 01.02.19 5 55 70
345 Pistor, Tina Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1988 W20 01.02.19 2 16 70
330 Keilwert, Jens Blasiuslaufstammtisch 1977 M35 01.02.20 6 56 72
308 Bierenfeld, Anna SV Heiligenroth 1990 W20 01.02.27 3 17 73
419 Kleinert, Frank 1968 M45 01.02.43 13 57 74
323 Hommrich, Bernd TuS Montabaur 1950 M65 01.03.27 7 58 75
355 Schmidt, Tatjana Sportfreunde 09 Puderbach 1963 W50 01.03.27 3 18 75
305 Brenk, Marita LG Westerwald 1955 W60 01.03.31 1 19 77
328 Janzen, Natali SF Puderbach 1972 W40 01.03.55 1 20 78
325 Idler, Susanne  1974 W40 01.04.04 2 21 79
310 Dapprich, Thomas  1986 M30 01.06.00 5 59 80
350 Renji, Stefanie BSG Sparkasse WW-Sieg 1984 W30 01.06.00 1 22 80
404 Schütz, Marc TV Rennerod RUN FOR FUN 1979 M35 01.07.49 7 60 82
409 Hanz, Josef LT Alpenrod-Nistertal 1935 M80 01.10.59 1 61 83
321 Hauschild, Antje  1968 W45 01.12.24 5 23 84
359 Schultes, Otto LG Westerwald 1935 M80 01.24.35 2 62 85
344 Nink-Fischer, Doris  1958 W55 01.26.19 5 24 86
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146 Lang, Jannik TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.20.06 1 6 6
206 Ahmadi, Lutfullah TuS Ahrbach 2003 MU14 00.21.11 2 12 12
148 Lange, Marius TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.23 3 15 15
102 Alberto, Andre TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.22.40 4 16 16
120 Hannappel, Julian TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.41 5 17 17
127 Hinz, Eric TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.45 6 18 18
145 Kunt, Jonas TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.25.45 7 26 27
156 Müller, Philipp TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.26.37 8 28 30
168 Schlemmer, Philipp TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.29.44 9 46 52
147 Lange, Leo LG Westerwald 2001 MU16 00.20.59 1 11 11
128 Hinz, Paul TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2001 MU16 00.23.08 2 19 19
130 Hoffmann, Paul TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2001 MU16 00.23.18 3 20 20
125 Hellmich, Jonas  2002 MU16 00.25.26 4 24 25
201 Anders, Lukas JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2002 MU16 00.29.11 5 44 50
139 Kleinert, Max TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.20.44 1 9 9
181 Wyremblewsky, Jannis TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.21.49 2 13 13
106 Bender, Jakob TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.24.36 3 22 23
169 Schmidt, Luca Dennis TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.24.57 4 23 24
158 Plöckl, Simon TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.26.18 5 27 29
110 Davis, Tim TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.27.32 6 33 36
142 Kocklemus, Pascal TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.27.33 7 34 37
175 Stamm, Nico TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.28.29 8 38 42
160 Püttmann, Fabian Crazy Road Runner´s Son 2000 MU18 00.30.38 9 50 59
179 Wetzlar, Yannik TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.31.45 10 54 66
219 Becker, Manuel LG Rhein-Wied 1991 M20 00.18.32 1 2 2
220 Klein, Thomas LG Alsbach 1992 M20 00.18.34 2 3 3
140 Knie, Manuel  1989 M20 00.19.13 3 4 4
138 Kieselbach, Matthias Team Zugbrücke 1993 M20 00.29.43 4 45 51
205 Schlag, Tom 1987 M20 00.30.44 5 51 60
118 Halimi, Mohammad Asham TuS Ahrbach 1993 M20 00.38.41 6 62 85
222 Anwari, Haroon Flüchtlingsunterkunft Ruppach 1991 M20 00.38.50 7 63 86
353 Schmidt, Alexander 1986 M30 00.30.29 1 49 58
216 Gros, Benjamin Running Team Bad Ems 1981 M35 00.18.22 1 1 1
217 Eid, Michael TuS Niederahr 1981 M35 00.22.06 2 14 14
113 El Sanee, Mohamed TuS Ahrbach 1979 M35 00.33.42 3 56 73
174 Sollai, Marco TEAM BREZELWERK 1979 M35 00.36.08 4 60 81
215 Klein, Uwe Spfr. Neustadt 1972 M40 00.20.54 1 10 10
153 Memisoglu, Sadullah TuS Ahrbach 1972 M40 00.28.48 2 40 46
115 Exner, Ralf LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1972 M40 00.29.07 3 42 48
167 Salden, Achim Bodener Hüppelläufer 1976 M40 00.33.43 4 57 75
126 Hertle, Peter  1967 M45 00.20.23 1 8 8
112 Eberth, Siegfried  1967 M45 00.25.27 2 25 26
137 Keller, Markus tus niederahr 1967 M45 00.27.18 3 32 35
213 Wagner, Matthias SV Leuterod 1971 M45 00.27.50 4 35 38
221 Wyremblewsky, Volker 1967 M45 00.28.06 5 37 40
161 Quirmbach , Alexander SV Leuterod 1967 M45 00.29.56 6 48 54
104 Anders, Dirk Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1970 M45 00.30.59 7 52 61
116 Fachinger, Frank  1968 M45 00.33.29 8 55 71
202 Kollig, Mario JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 1971 M45 00.46.16 9 64 91
214 Ritschel, Thomas Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1964 M50 00.19.53 1 5 5
163 Rausch, Michael Prinzengarde 1965 M50 00.20.09 2 7 7
105 Bauch, Rudolf TuS Ahrbach 1964 M50 00.26.43 3 29 31
420 Müller, Matthias Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1965 M50 00.26.46 4 30 32
141 Knie, Stephan  1963 M50 00.26.47 5 31 33
218 Schlicht, Bernd 1965 M50 00.29.10 6 43 49
212 Gielsdorf, Heiko SV Leuterod 1966 M50 00.29.54 7 47 53
143 Kollig, Oliver Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1965 M50 00.35.14 8 59 80
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207 Ströder, Lutz TuS Mogendorf 1957 M55 00.23.58 1 21 22
162 Quirmbach , Thomas SV Leuterod 1961 M55 00.27.50 2 35 38
108 Born, Jörg Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1961 M55 00.31.41 3 53 65
177 Stein, Peter TV Eitelborn 1953 M60 00.28.39 1 39 44
401 Jonas, Norbert HB-Schleifmittel Ransbach 1943 M70 00.28.50 1 41 47
223 Metzelder, Hans TuS Montabaur 1938 M75 00.33.53 1 58 78
124 Heibel, Reinhold Stippes Clan 1940 M75 00.37.28 2 61 83
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150 Lemle, Chiara LG WW - TuS Hachenburg 2005 WU12 00.23.40 1 1 21
157 Pfeiffer, Jil TuS Dierdorf 1893 e.V. 2003 WU14 00.25.46 1 2 28
199 Alberto, Carla JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2001 WU16 00.31.46 1 13 67
198 Müller, Maresa JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2001 WU16 00.31.47 2 14 68
135 Janasz, Marcena Team Zugbrücke 1988 W20 00.29.56 1 7 54
159 Pudelek, Mariola Team Zugbrücke 1988 W20 00.29.56 1 7 54
210 Hild, Rebecca 1991 W20 00.32.31 3 16 70
209 Müller, Francesca 1991 W20 00.38.50 4 24 86
211 Neust, Line 1990 W20 00.38.50 4 24 86
171 Schneider, Franziska TEAM BREZELWERK 1985 W30 00.31.33 1 11 63
356 Schneider, Vanessa Running Team Bad Ems 1983 W30 00.33.30 2 17 72
176 Steffen, Christine LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1983 W30 00.33.51 3 19 76
203 Puhlfürst, Barbara PERFECT LEGS 1984 W30 00.33.59 4 21 79
165 Reusch, Jasmin  1979 W35 00.28.35 1 5 43
172 Schuld, Verena LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1980 W35 00.28.47 2 6 45
204 Heibel, Tanja PERFECT LEGS 1979 W35 00.31.25 3 10 62
107 Bordach, Heidi  1977 W35 00.32.30 4 15 69
155 Molsberger-Lange, Eva TuS Ahrbach 1973 W40 00.27.17 1 3 34
164 Reichel, Claudia LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1972 W40 00.30.25 2 9 57
339 Lorger, Marion 1975 W40 00.31.37 3 12 64
114 Exner, Julia LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1975 W40 00.33.52 4 20 77
109 Brosch, Natalie TEAM BREZELWERK 1976 W40 00.36.08 5 22 81
144 Krüger, Nelly Bodener Hüppelläufer 1976 W40 00.39.03 6 26 89
133 Idler, Nicole frei-laufen Rodgau 1973 W40 00.45.03 7 27 90
170 Schmidt, Swetlana  1965 W50 00.33.42 1 18 73
166 Schneider, Marion TuS Ahrbach 1964 W50 00.38.09 2 23 84
208 Eisenhauer-Horst, Ursula SV Hundsangen 1955 W60 00.28.11 1 4 41
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216 Gros, Benjamin Running Team Bad Ems 1981 M35 00.18.22 1 1 1

219 Becker, Manuel LG Rhein-Wied 1991 M20 00.18.32 1 2 2

220 Klein, Thomas LG Alsbach 1992 M20 00.18.34 2 3 3
140 Knie, Manuel  1989 M20 00.19.13 3 4 4
214 Ritschel, Thomas Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1964 M50 00.19.53 1 5 5
146 Lang, Jannik TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.20.06 1 6 6
163 Rausch, Michael Prinzengarde 1965 M50 00.20.09 2 7 7
126 Hertle, Peter  1967 M45 00.20.23 1 8 8
139 Kleinert, Max TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.20.44 1 9 9
215 Klein, Uwe Spfr. Neustadt 1972 M40 00.20.54 1 10 10
147 Lange, Leo LG Westerwald 2001 MU16 00.20.59 1 11 11
206 Ahmadi, Lutfullah TuS Ahrbach 2003 MU14 00.21.11 2 12 12
181 Wyremblewsky, Jannis TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.21.49 2 13 13
217 Eid, Michael TuS Niederahr 1981 M35 00.22.06 2 14 14
148 Lange, Marius TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.23 3 15 15
102 Alberto, Andre TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.22.40 4 16 16
120 Hannappel, Julian TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.41 5 17 17
127 Hinz, Eric TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.22.45 6 18 18
128 Hinz, Paul TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2001 MU16 00.23.08 2 19 19
130 Hoffmann, Paul TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2001 MU16 00.23.18 3 20 20
150 Lemle, Chiara LG WW - TuS Hachenburg 2005 WU12 00.23.40 1 1 21
207 Ströder, Lutz TuS Mogendorf 1957 M55 00.23.58 1 21 22
106 Bender, Jakob TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.24.36 3 22 23
169 Schmidt, Luca Dennis TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.24.57 4 23 24
125 Hellmich, Jonas  2002 MU16 00.25.26 4 24 25
112 Eberth, Siegfried  1967 M45 00.25.27 2 25 26
145 Kunt, Jonas TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.25.45 7 26 27
157 Pfeiffer, Jil TuS Dierdorf 1893 e.V. 2003 WU14 00.25.46 1 2 28
158 Plöckl, Simon TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.26.18 5 27 29
156 Müller, Philipp TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.26.37 8 28 30
105 Bauch, Rudolf TuS Ahrbach 1964 M50 00.26.43 3 29 31
420 Müller, Matthias Münz Lauftreff Westerwald 1965 M50 00.26.46 4 30 32
141 Knie, Stephan  1963 M50 00.26.47 5 31 33
155 Molsberger-Lange, Eva TuS Ahrbach 1973 W40 00.27.17 1 3 34
137 Keller, Markus tus niederahr 1967 M45 00.27.18 3 32 35
110 Davis, Tim TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.27.32 6 33 36
142 Kocklemus, Pascal TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.27.33 7 34 37
162 Quirmbach , Thomas SV Leuterod 1961 M55 00.27.50 2 35 38
213 Wagner, Matthias SV Leuterod 1971 M45 00.27.50 4 35 38
221 Wyremblewsky, Volker 1967 M45 00.28.06 5 37 40
208 Eisenhauer-Horst, Ursula SV Hundsangen 1955 W60 00.28.11 1 4 41
175 Stamm, Nico TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.28.29 8 38 42
165 Reusch, Jasmin  1979 W35 00.28.35 1 5 43
177 Stein, Peter TV Eitelborn 1953 M60 00.28.39 1 39 44
172 Schuld, Verena LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1980 W35 00.28.47 2 6 45
153 Memisoglu, Sadullah TuS Ahrbach 1972 M40 00.28.48 2 40 46
401 Jonas, Norbert HB-Schleifmittel Ransbach 1943 M70 00.28.50 1 41 47
115 Exner, Ralf LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1972 M40 00.29.07 3 42 48
218 Schlicht, Bernd 1965 M50 00.29.10 6 43 49
201 Anders, Lukas JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2002 MU16 00.29.11 5 44 50
138 Kieselbach, Matthias Team Zugbrücke 1993 M20 00.29.43 4 45 51
168 Schlemmer, Philipp TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.29.44 9 46 52
212 Gielsdorf, Heiko SV Leuterod 1966 M50 00.29.54 7 47 53
135 Janasz, Marcena Team Zugbrücke 1988 W20 00.29.56 1 7 54
159 Pudelek, Mariola Team Zugbrücke 1988 W20 00.29.56 1 7 54
161 Quirmbach , Alexander SV Leuterod 1967 M45 00.29.56 6 48 54
164 Reichel, Claudia LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1972 W40 00.30.25 2 9 57
353 Schmidt, Alexander 1986 M30 00.30.29 1 49 58
160 Püttmann, Fabian Crazy Road Runner´s Son 2000 MU18 00.30.38 9 50 59

29.4.2016, 5. Bodener Brinkenlauf über 5 km, Einlaufliste
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29.4.2016, 5. Bodener Brinkenlauf über 5 km, Einlaufliste

205 Schlag, Tom 1987 M20 00.30.44 5 51 60
104 Anders, Dirk Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1970 M45 00.30.59 7 52 61
204 Heibel, Tanja PERFECT LEGS 1979 W35 00.31.25 3 10 62
171 Schneider, Franziska TEAM BREZELWERK 1985 W30 00.31.33 1 11 63
339 Lorger, Marion 1975 W40 00.31.37 3 12 64
108 Born, Jörg Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1961 M55 00.31.41 3 53 65
179 Wetzlar, Yannik TuS Ahrbach - B-Jugend 2000 MU18 00.31.45 10 54 66
199 Alberto, Carla JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2001 WU16 00.31.46 1 13 67
198 Müller, Maresa JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 2001 WU16 00.31.47 2 14 68
107 Bordach, Heidi  1977 W35 00.32.30 4 15 69
210 Hild, Rebecca 1991 W20 00.32.31 3 16 70
116 Fachinger, Frank  1968 M45 00.33.29 8 55 71
356 Schneider, Vanessa Running Team Bad Ems 1983 W30 00.33.30 2 17 72
113 El Sanee, Mohamed TuS Ahrbach 1979 M35 00.33.42 3 56 73
170 Schmidt, Swetlana  1965 W50 00.33.42 1 18 73
167 Salden, Achim Bodener Hüppelläufer 1976 M40 00.33.43 4 57 75
176 Steffen, Christine LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1983 W30 00.33.51 3 19 76
114 Exner, Julia LF Girod/Kleinholbach 1975 W40 00.33.52 4 20 77
223 Metzelder, Hans TuS Montabaur 1938 M75 00.33.53 1 58 78
203 Puhlfürst, Barbara PERFECT LEGS 1984 W30 00.33.59 4 21 79
143 Kollig, Oliver Handballer / TuS Ahrbach 1965 M50 00.35.14 8 59 80
109 Brosch, Natalie TEAM BREZELWERK 1976 W40 00.36.08 5 22 81
174 Sollai, Marco TEAM BREZELWERK 1979 M35 00.36.08 4 60 81
124 Heibel, Reinhold Stippes Clan 1940 M75 00.37.28 2 61 83
166 Schneider, Marion TuS Ahrbach 1964 W50 00.38.09 2 23 84
118 Halimi, Mohammad Asham TuS Ahrbach 1993 M20 00.38.41 6 62 85
222 Anwari, Haroon Flüchtlingsunterkunft Ruppach 1991 M20 00.38.50 7 63 86
209 Müller, Francesca 1991 W20 00.38.50 4 24 86
211 Neust, Line 1990 W20 00.38.50 4 24 86
144 Krüger, Nelly Bodener Hüppelläufer 1976 W40 00.39.03 6 26 89
133 Idler, Nicole frei-laufen Rodgau 1973 W40 00.45.03 7 27 90
202 Kollig, Mario JSG Ahrbach/Bannberscheid 1971 M45 00.46.16 9 64 91

www.brinkenlauf.de
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186 Hannappel, Karl-Heinz SC Dreikirchen 1946 M70 00.35.38 1 1 1

185 Hammer, Doris DJK Gebhardshain 1949 W65 00.37.34 1 1 2

189 Hommrich, Wolfgang  1963 M50 00.37.50 1 2 3
188 Hommrich, Gerd  1954 M60 00.39.23 1 3 4
195 Schultheis , Meike  1986 W30 00.39.28 1 2 5
191 Langers, Maria DJK Ochtendung 1955 W60 00.40.25 1 3 6
184 Etteldorf, Inge LT Heimbach-Weis 1944 W70 00.43.09 1 4 7
194 Schäfer, Barbara  1960 W55 00.43.12 1 5 8
197 Sorowski, Barbara  1963 W50 00.43.12 1 5 8
192 Ober, Doris WF Kroppacher Schweiz 1957 W55 00.44.48 2 7 10
187 Hommrich, Elisabeth  1964 W50 00.45.13 2 8 11
183 Eger, Lothar  1939 M75 00.45.37 1 4 12
182 Drath, Simone Bodener Hüppelläufer 1975 W40 00.46.05 1 9 13
193 Salden, Manja Bodener Hüppelläufer 1977 W35 00.46.06 1 10 14
190 Klass, Klemens TV Eitelborn 1932 M80 00.59.23 1 5 15

29.4.2016, 5. Bodener Brinkenlauf: 5 km Walking/ Nordic-Walking
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56 Wendland, Leo Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2007 MU10 00.03.27 1 4 4
27 Exner, Nils LF Girod/Kleinholbach 2008 MU10 00.03.48 2 6 7
47 Rüb, Kolja TuS Wallmerod 2008 MU10 00.03.57 3 8 11
34 Kokarakis, Julian Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2008 MU10 00.04.04 4 11 14
37 Malgin, Erik Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2008 MU10 00.04.17 5 13 17
43 Pirk, Noah TuS Ahrbach 2008 MU10 00.04.19 6 14 19
25 Diefenbach, Luis Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2008 MU10 00.04.25 7 15 21
66 Lindauer, Lukas TSV Elgendorf 2007 MU10 00.04.29 8 16 22
28 Genschka, Neo TuS Ahrbach 2008 MU10 00.04.40 9 18 25
26 Erberz, Jens TuS Ahrbach 2008 MU10 00.04.48 10 20 29
54 Steffen, Lukas LF Girod/Kleinholbach 2008 MU10 00.05.11 11 21 37
58 Wirth, Maximilian TuS Ahrbach 2008 MU10 00.05.29 12 22 42
21 Ahmadi, Mo Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2005 MU12 00.03.26 1 2 2
29 Hannappel, Nico Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2005 MU12 00.03.26 1 2 2
46 Reusch, Julian TuS Ahrbach 2005 MU12 00.03.47 3 5 6
48 Schuld, Ben Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2006 MU12 00.03.51 4 7 8
67 Lindauer, Jan TSV Elgendorf 2005 MU12 00.04.12 5 12 16
20 Ahmadi, Lutfullah Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2003 MU14 00.03.08 1 1 1
69 Zimbelmann, Christian TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.03.58 2 9 12
39 Metternich, Matthias TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2003 MU14 00.04.00 3 10 13
70 Lemweber, Adrian TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.04.34 4 17 23
68 Akguen, Mehmet TuS Ahrbach - D-Jugend 2004 MU14 00.04.46 5 19 27
40 Müller, Lara Troisdorfer LG 2007 WU10 00.03.53 1 3 10
57 Wirth, Line TuS Ahrbach 2007 WU10 00.04.18 2 5 18
63 Hatschmisow, Darja 2008 WU10 00.04.39 3 7 24
35 Krauß, Carolina Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.04.48 4 10 29
50 Schultheis, Tiara Grundschule am Ahrbach 2007 WU10 00.04.48 4 10 29
59 Krawczyk, Julia Grundschule am Ahrbach 2007 WU10 00.04.48 4 10 29
23 Beer, Nora Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.04.52 7 14 34
72 Salden, Jessica 2008 WU10 00.04.55 8 15 35
73 Illig, Laura Grundschule am Ahrbach 2007 WU10 00.05.08 9 16 36
38 Massing, Lilly Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.05.11 10 17 37
49 Schultheis, Lena Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.05.12 11 18 39
53 Seidel, Shyanne Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.05.15 12 19 40
22 Ahmadi, Sahdia Grundschule am Ahrbach 2008 WU10 00.05.16 13 20 41
24 Dehn, Maxi Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2008 WU10 00.05.38 14 21 43
75 Krüger, Sarah 2008 WU10 00.06.33 15 22 44
36 Lemle, Chiara LG WW - TuS Hachenburg 2005 WU12 00.03.31 1 1 5
45 Reichel, Leonie TuS Wallmerod 2006 WU12 00.03.51 2 2 8
61 Metternich, Lilly 2006 WU12 00.04.04 3 4 14
65 Schmidt, Viktoria ASV Boden 2005 WU12 00.04.22 4 6 20
31 Heibel, Maria Grundschule am Ahrbach 2006 WU12 00.04.41 5 8 26
30 Hartert, Sophie Grundschule am Ahrbach 2006 WU12 00.04.47 6 9 28
44 Püttmann, Lara Crazy R-Runner´s Daughter 2004 WU14 00.04.49 1 13 33

29.4.2016, 5. Bodener Brinkenlauf: 1 km Kinder-/ Jugendlauf
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18 Wirt, Jona TuS Ahrbach 2009 männl. Bambini 00.03.16 1 3
60 Müller, Paul 2010 männl. Bambini 00.03.18 2 5

4 Brosch, Lenn TEAM BREZELWERK 2010 männl. Bambini 00.03.20 3 8
7 Fröhlich, Nick  2009 männl. Bambini 00.03.30 4 10
9 Gombert, Finn TuS Ahrbach 2009 männl. Bambini 00.03.31 5 11

16 Weidenfeller, Lars Grundschule am Ahrbach 2009 männl. Bambini 00.03.40 6 12
11 Köroglu, Ekin TuS Ahrbach 2009 männl. Bambini 00.03.41 7 13
71 Hannappel, Nils 2011 männl. Bambini 00.03.54 8 17
3 Bäcker, Lucie  2009 weibl. Bambini 00.02.55 1 1

13 Schütz, Celine TuS Wallmerod 2009 weibl. Bambini 00.03.07 2 2
17 Wendland, Ida Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.17 3 4
77 Faltis, Nora 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.18 4 5
74 Friedrich, Maitje Staudt 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.19 5 7
76 Faltis, Taja 2009 weibl. Bambini 00.03.25 6 9
1 Ahmadi, Sosan Kita Ruppach-Goldhausen 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.43 7 14

78 Wolf, Lucy 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.52 8 15
19 Wolf , Sara ASV Boden 2010 weibl. Bambini 00.03.53 9 16
8 Gitt, Isabella Grundschule am Ahrbach 2009 weibl. Bambini 00.03.57 10 18

12 Nauheim, Lene Grundschule am Ahrbach 2009 weibl. Bambini 00.04.00 11 19
5 Elsner, Finja Grundschule am Ahrbach 2009 weibl. Bambini 00.04.04 12 20

15 Solbach, Pauline  2011 weibl. Bambini 00.04.14 13 21
10 Höber, Ailin  2011 weibl. Bambini 00.04.44 14 22

29.4.2016, 5. Bodener Brinkenlauf: 500 m Bambinilauf
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